
Acceleration - EV 12th GKDC EV

1/23/2026 12:34:35 1

Kart# Team ID Team Name College ACC SS ACC MS Tyours PENALTY FINAL Tyours Tlongest Tshortest ACC SCORE

E-23 7064428 LUFTWAFFE 
RACING

RAJARAMBAPU INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 6 6 6.06 0 6.06 15.03 6.06 60

E-28 7064429 GANDIVA 
RACING

SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

6 62 6.62 0 6.62 15.03 6.06 56.5

E-45 7064439
MITS 
MOTORSPORT
S

MUTHOOT INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE 7 93 7.93 0 7.93 15.03 6.06 48.33

E-49 7064440 EXCELERATO
RS CET

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
TRIVANDRUM 6 42 6.42 0 6.42 15.03 6.06 57.75

E-58 7064442
TEAM 
BRAINIACS 
RACING

SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

7 62 7.62 0 7.62 15.03 6.06 50.26

E-62 7064443 TEAM ARINNA
SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

6 87 6.87 0 6.87 15.03 6.06 54.94

E-67 7064444 AGNIE 
RACING

THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING DNF 0 DNF 15.03 6.06 DNF

E-85 7064463 TEAM SUPER 
IGNITE

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 7 89 7.89 0 7.89 15.03 6.06 48.58

E-92 7064471 JAYADHVAJA
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
OF KNOWLEDGE 
TECHNOLOGIES, BASAR

8 10 8.1 0 8.1 15.03 6.06 47.26

E-95 7064477 G-FORCE 
RACING

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE THRISSUR 10 0.06 10.0006 0 10.0006 15.03 6.06 35.4

E-103 7064484 AUTO CREED 
RACING

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE 
AND TECHNOLOGY, 
KATTANKULATHUR

7 51 7.51 0 7.51 15.03 6.06 50.95

E-110 7064487 DJS KARTING 
INDIA

DWARKADAS J. SANGHVI 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 7 24 7.24 0 7.24 15.03 6.06 52.63

E-124 7064492 TEAM 
TURBONITES

LOYOLA ICAM COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

10 30 10.3 0 10.3 15.03 6.06 33.53

E-145 7065522 GCRG G.C.R.G GROUP OF 
INSTITUTION LUCKNOW DNF 0 DNF 15.03 6.06 DNF

E-157 7065529 TEAM 
HYPERION

SHRI BHAGUBHAI MAFATLAL 
POLYTECHNIC MUMBAI DNF 0 DNF 15.03 6.06 DNF

E-161 7065532 E ZEALL 
RACING

KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 6 46 6.46 0 6.46 15.03 6.06 57.86
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E-177 7065542 TEAM OORJA
THAPAR INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

7 52 7.52 0 7.52 15.03 6.06 52.19

E-193 7065558 TEAM 
TORQSCREW

PUNE INSTITUTE OF 
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY 15 3 15.03 0 15.03 15.03 6.06 12

E-170 7065539 TEAM 
MECKARTANS

SREE CHITRA THIRUNAL 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING DNF 0 DNF 15.03 6.06 DNF


